
ANNI Indicatori tempestivi  
Pagamenti Trimestrali 

Indicatori tempestivi  
Pagamenti Annuali 

Note 

2013   Dati non disponibili, 
per impossibilità di 
accedere al relativo 
software contabile 

2014   Dati non disponibili, 
per impossibilità di 
accedere al relativo 
software contabile 

2015   Dati non disponibili, 
per impossibilità di 
accedere al relativo 
software contabile 

2016 199  
282 

 
254  
324  
304  

2017 238  
220 

 
191  
167  
262  

2018   In corso di 
elaborazione 

  
  
  

 


